Republicans

Bush

Democrats

Dean
Edwards
Gephardt
Graham
Kerry
Kucinich
LaRouche
Lieberman

Moseley Braun

Sharpton

Total Republican
Total Democrats

Total Active

Operating

$2,436,802

$3,824,540
$2,320,578
$3,367,910
$1,140,552
$4,072,806

$628,680
$4,465,895
$2,700,016

$194,982

$104,672

$2,436,802
$22,820,630

$25,257,432

$0

$301,933
$886,818
$107,943
$207,923
$543,709
$0

$1,782
$1,000,277
$0

$24,420

$0
$3,074,805

$3,074,805

Fundraising Legal/Accounting
Expenditures Disbursements Disbursements

Minus Offsets Minus Offsets Minus Offsets

$0

$0
$542,651
$22,378
$0
$292,716
$16,168
$20,000
$373,155
$0

$0

$0
$1,267,068

$1,267,068

Other
Disbursements

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,000
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$5,000

$5,000

Total

$2,436,802

$4,126,473
$3,750,047
$3,498,231
$1,348,475
$4,909,231

$649,848
$4,487,677
$4,073,448

$194,982

$129,091

$2,436,802
$27,167,503

$29,604,305

Expenditures
Subject to

Limit

$0

$3,824,540
$0
$3,510,693
$1,339,778
$4,072,806
$628,680
$4,467,677
$3,705,712
$0
$105,138

$0
$21,655,024

$21,655,024

Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Disbursements Through June 30, 2003

Latest
Cash

Debts

Debts

Owed by Owed to

on Hand Campaign Campaign

$32,679,798

$6,401,349
$8,118,998
$6,252,571
$1,787,850
$10,862,060
$1,063,509
$56,233
$4,044,865
$22,127
$12,062

$32,679,798

$542,100

$316,600
$99,366
$303,551
$21,742
$178,663
$0
$96,330
$230,117
$77,900
$62,867

$542,100

$38,621,624 $1,387,135

$71,301,422 $1,929,235

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0



